
 

 

SPRING 2018 
 

Wednesday January 10 Sharing knowledge and observations  
    Members 
 
Saturday January 13  Field visit: Birds, Old Moor and Bolton Ings  
    Leader: Geoff Jackson 
 
Wednesday January 24 Farming and Wildlife    
    a presentation by Christopher Tomson 
 
Wednesday February 7 “Flight” 
    a presentation by Francis Higginbottom 
 
Saturday February 10  Field visit: Angler’s Country Park 
    Leader: Peter and Annefie Roberts 
 
Wednesday February 21 “Back from the Brink”- Willow Tits 
    a presentation by Sophie Pinder, YWT 
 
Saturday February 24  South Yorkshire Natural History Day 
 
Wednesday March 7  S Y Badger group – “What we do” 
    a presentation by Graham Shepherd 
 
Saturday March 10 Field visit: Plants and birds at Rockley and 

Old Park Wood; Leader: Geoff Jackson 
 
Wednesday March 21 Annual General Meeting and short 

presentation on local developments 
 
Wednesday April 11 A wildlife year with Ron Marshall 
    a presentation by Ron 
 
Saturday April 14  Field visit: Spring in Worsbrough CP,  
    Leader: Gordon Bristowe 
 
Wednesday April 25  Field visit: Adwick Washlands 

Leader Catherine Artindale 

SUMMER 2018 

 
Wednesday May 9 Field visit: Summer visitors, Gunthwaite 

 Leader; Ron Marshall 
 
Saturday May 12  Field visit: Join bird group to Adwick RSPB 
9.30 am start   Leader: Colin and Linda Graham 
 
Wednesday May 23  Field visit: Nightjars/woodcock, Wharncliffe 
8 pm start   Leader: Ron Marshall 
 
Wednesday June 6 Wild Flower identification evening 

Suggestion: to bring three species each. 
 
Saturday June 9  Field visit: Dodworth Stack area 
    Leader: Peter and Annefie Roberts 
 
Wednesday June 20  Field visit: Orchids at Gypsy Marsh 
 
Wednesday July 4  Field visit: Broadstone Reservoir 
 
Saturday July 14 Field visit: Invertebrates, Silkstone 

Waggonway. Leader: Catherine Artindale 
 
Wednesday July 18 Field visit: Bank Wood, High Hoyland 
 Short walk with a drink afterwards 
 Leader: Gordon Bristowe 
 
Saturday August 11  Field visit: Butterflies in Thurlstone, 
    Leader: Alwyn Timms 

... ... ... ... ... ... 
Wednesday September 6 New season and next programme. 
 
Sunday September 9  Field visit: Plant Galls, Dearne Valley C P 
10.30 am start   Leader: Tom Higginbottom, BPGS 
 

 


